
Purchasing Health Insurance, STOP...!!!   Do Smart Approach towards Risk Management

Current Expenses for Health Insurance

(Cover FIVE LAKHS) 

Table A

Smart Approach towards

Health Insurance

(Cover FIFTY LAKHS - TWO 

LAKHS Deductible) 

Age Year Payment Total Paid Investmen

t

Opening

Value

Growth 

12%

Closing

Value

Create Wealth and Enjoy Smartly

Table C

Payment Total Paid

40 1 5000 13523 13523 24000 0 2880 26880

41 2 5600 26880 15146 28669 24000 26880 6106 56986

42 3 5600 56986 15146 43815 24000 56986 9718 90704

43 4 5600 90704 15146 58961 24000 90704 13764 128468

44 5 5600 128468 15146 74107 24000 128468 18296 170764

45 6 5600 170764 15146 89253 24000 170764 23372 218136

46 7 6272 218136 16964 106217 24000 218136 29056 271192

47 8 6272 271192 16964 123181 24000 271192 35423 330615

48 9 6272 330615 16964 140145 24000 330615 42554 397169

49 10 6272 397169 16964 157109 24000 397169 50540 471709

50 11 6272 471709 16964 174073 24000 471709 59485 555194

51 12 7025 555194 19000 193073 24000 555194 69503 648697

52 13 7025 648697 19000 212073 24000 648697 80724 753421

53 14 7025 753421 19000 231073 24000 753421 93291 870712

54 15 7025 870712 19000 250073 24000 870712 107365 1002077

55 16 7025 1002077 19000 269073 24000 1002077 123129 1149206

56 17 7868 1149206 21280 290353 24000 1149206 140785 1313991

57 18 7868 1313991 21280 311633 24000 1313991 160559 1498550

58 19 7868 1498550 21280 332913 24000 1498550 182706 1705256

59 20 7868 1705256 21280 354193 24000 1705256 207511 1936767

60 21 7868 1936767 21280 375473 24000 1936767 235292 2196059

61 22 8812 2196059 23834 399307 24000 2196059 266407 2486466

62 23 8812 2486466 23834 423141 24000 2486466 301256 2811722

63 24 8812 2811722 23834 446975 24000 2811722 340287 3176009

64 25 8812 3176009 23834 470809 24000 3176009 384001 3584010

Total Payment Total 

Payment
Total Return Form Investment

Total of Investment

Appreciation on Investment

Notes :

* Amount Showing under Payment Coloumn in Table A and Table B are exclusing of taxes.

* Health Insurance Cover maybe increase for Table A and Table B as per Policy Terms & Condition.

* The Purpose of this illustration is solely to help you understand the project benefits that may be posible in future.

 2984010

3176009 470809 3584010

 600,000.00


